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Month Distiibution Begins* Ad Reservation Deadline** Advertiser Supplied PDF Due***
January Tuesday, January 3 Thursday, December 8 Thursday, December 15
February Tuesday, January 31 Thursday, January 12 Thursday, January 19
March Tuesday February 28 Thursday, February 9 Thursday, February 16
April Tuesday, March 28 Thursday, March 9 Thursday, March 16
May Monday, May 1 Thursday, April 6 Thursday, April 20
June Tuesday, May 30 Thursday, May 11 Thursday, May 18

July/Best of Summer

Tuesday, June 27

Thursday, June 8

Thursday, June 15

August

Thursday, July 27

Thursday July 13

Thursday, July 20

September

Tuesday, August 29

Thursday, August 10

Thursday, August 17

October

Thursday, September 28 Thursday, September 14

Thursday, September 21

November

Tuesday, October 31

Wednesday, October 11

Thursday, October 18

December

Tuesday, November 28

Thursday, November 9

Thursday, November 16

FREE
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WOMAN
WOMAN

Lona Istanp Woman has a loyal monthly readership
Make sure your ad and your message is there
them every month.
Schedule subject to change.

*Distribution will be completed within four business days of Distributiof{gs
Begins date.

**For ads prepared by Long Island Woman, ad copy and images mus§
received by listed Advertising Reservation Deadline date.

**Advertisers preparing their own ads (pdf le) must be received by li
Advertiser Supplied PDF Due date.

For more information call 516-505-0555 x1
Long Island Woman, PO Box 176, Malverne, NY 11565

r liwomanonline.com/ad\
r liwomanonline.cor





